Soielplan
N 6 - Bezirksklasse Weinviertel 2021/22

Erstellt am: 04.11.2025 - 14:40Uhr

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
15.08.2021 17:30Uhr Kettlasbrunn - Niederabsdorf i
22.08.2021 12:00Uhr Prinzendorf - Kettlasbrunn 1:6
29.08.2021 17:00Uhr Kettlasbrunn - Schletz 5:2
05.09.2021 16:30Uhr Pelendorf - Kettlasbrunn 4:2
12.09.2021 16:30Uhr Kettlasbrunn - Huttendorf 6:0
18.09.2021 16:00Uhr Kleinharras - Kettlasbrunn 0:3
25.09.2021 16:00Uhr Kettlasbrunn - Gnadendorf 3:0
03.10.2021 15:30Uhr Haugsdorf - Kettlasbrunn 3:4
16.10.2021 15:30Uhr Kettlasbrunn - Grof3kadolz 3:2
25.10.2021 19:00Uhr Michelstetten - Kettlasbrunn 4:1
30.10.2021 15:00Uhr Kettlasbrunn - Neuruppersdorf 3:0
07.11.2021 14:00Uhr Drosinger Sportclub - Kettlasbrunn 4:6

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 04.11.2025 - 14:40Uhr

N 6 - Bezirksklasse Weinviertel 2021/22

27.03.2022
03.04.2022
10.04.2022
16.04.2022
26.05.2022
30.04.2022
08.05.2022
14.05.2022
28.05.2022
04.06.2022
11.06.2022
18.06.2022

16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:00Uhr

Rickrunde
Niederabsdorf Kettlasbrunn
Kettlasbrunn Prinzendorf

Schletz Kettlasbrunn
Kettlasbrunn Pellendorf
Huttendorf - Kettlasbrunn
Kettlasbrunn Kleinharras
Gnadendorf Kettlasbrunn
Kettlasbrunn Haugsdorf
Grof¥kadolz - Kettlasbrunn
Kettlasbrunn Michelstetten
Neur upper sdor f Kettlasbrunn
Kettlasbrunn

Drosinger Sportclub

=
S)
OO WO Rr [ NAOPFRNI

R A W O |

wWw w o w Kk

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



