

**Hinrunde**

15.08.2021	17:30Uhr	Kettlastrunn - Niederabsdorf	- : -
22.08.2021	12:00Uhr	Prinzendorf - Kettlastrunn	1 : 6
29.08.2021	17:00Uhr	Kettlastrunn - Schletz	5 : 2
05.09.2021	16:30Uhr	Pellendorf - Kettlastrunn	4 : 2
12.09.2021	16:30Uhr	Kettlastrunn - Hüttendorf	6 : 0
18.09.2021	16:00Uhr	Kleinharas - Kettlastrunn	0 : 3
25.09.2021	16:00Uhr	Kettlastrunn - Gnadendorf	3 : 0
03.10.2021	15:30Uhr	Haugsdorf - Kettlastrunn	3 : 4
16.10.2021	15:30Uhr	Kettlastrunn - Großkadolz	3 : 2
25.10.2021	19:00Uhr	Michelstetten - Kettlastrunn	4 : 1
30.10.2021	15:00Uhr	Kettlastrunn - Neuruppersdorf	3 : 0
07.11.2021	14:00Uhr	Drösinger Sportclub - Kettlastrunn	4 : 6

**Rückrunde**

27.03.2022	16:30Uhr	Niederabsdorf - Kettlastrunn	- : -
03.04.2022	16:30Uhr	Kettlastrunn - Prinzenedorf	7 : 2
10.04.2022	16:30Uhr	Schletz - Kettlastrunn	0 : 1
16.04.2022	16:30Uhr	Kettlastrunn - Pellendorf	3 : 0
26.05.2022	16:30Uhr	Hüttendorf - Kettlastrunn	4 : 4
30.04.2022	16:30Uhr	Kettlastrunn - Kleinharras	1 : 2
08.05.2022	16:30Uhr	Gnadendorf - Kettlastrunn	10 : 7
14.05.2022	16:30Uhr	Kettlastrunn - Haugsdorf	1 : 1
28.05.2022	17:00Uhr	Großkadolz - Kettlastrunn	3 : 0
04.06.2022	17:30Uhr	Kettlastrunn - Michelstetten	0 : 3
11.06.2022	16:30Uhr	Neuruppersdorf - Kettlastrunn	3 : 0
18.06.2022	16:00Uhr	Kettlastrunn - Drösinger Sportclub	3 : 0